
Southbourne Bowls Club Fixtures 2013

Sunday 21st April Home 2.00pm Polar Bears Friendly All Welcome Greys

Sunday 28th April Home 2.00pm Arundel Friendly 3 Mx T Whites

Wednesday 1st May Home 6.00pm Fishbourne BML 3 Mx T Greys

Saturday 4th May Home 2.00pm Lancing Gazette 4 M R Whites

Tuesday 7th May Away 6.00pm Grasshoppers Friendly 4 MxT Greys

Friday 10th May Away 2.00pm Vice Presidents Vice Presidents 3 M R Whites

Saturday 11th May Home 2.00pm Chichester Gazette 4 M R & 1 L T Whites

Tuesday 14th May Home 6.15pm Sutton Friendly 3 Mx T Greys

Sunday 19th May Home 2.00pm Crablands Gazette 4 M R Whites

Tuesday 21st May Home 6.15pm West Dean Friendly 4 MxT Greys

Saturday 25th May Home 2.00pm Tarring Priory Gazette 4 M R Whites

Tuesday 28th May Away 6.00pm Wittering Friendly 3 Mx T Greys

Sunday 2nd June Away 2.00pm Norfolk Gazette 4 M R Whites

Sunday 9th June Home 10.00am Open Fours Day Competition Fours Whites

Tuesday 11th June Home 6.00pm Hotham BML 2 Mx T Greys

Saturday 15th June Away 2.00pm Chichester Gazette 4 M R & 1 L T Whites

Thursday 20th June Home 6.00pm Crablands BML 2 Mx T Greys

Sunday 23rd June Home 2.00pm Worthing Pavilion 'A' Gazette 4 M R Whites

Wednesday 26th June Home 6.30pm Graffham Friendly 3 Mx T Greys

Thursday 27th June Home 2.00pm Southbourne Ladies Captains Day All Welcome Whites

Sunday 30th June Away 2.00pm Arundel Friendly 3 Mx T Whites

Tuesday 2nd July Home 6.00pm Grasshoppers Friendly 4 MxT Greys

Saturday 6th July Away 2.00pm East Preston Gazette 4 M R Whites

Wednesday 10th July Away 6.00pm Fishbourne BML 3 Mx T Greys

Wednesday 17th July Home 6.00pm Wittering Friendly 3 Mx T Greys

Thursday 18th July Away 6.00pm RAFA BML 2 Mx T Greys

Saturday 20th July Away 2.00pm Bognor Gazette 4 M R Whites

Sunday 21st July Away 2.00pm Crablands Gazette 4 M R Whites

Tuesday 23rd July Home 6.00pm RAFA BML 2 Mx T Greys

Thursday 25th July Home 2.00pm Ladies Invitation Day Competition TBC Whites

Saturday 27th July Away 2.00pm Worthing Gazette 4 M R Whites

Thursday 1st August Away 6.00pm Hotham BML 2 Mx T Greys

Saturday 3rd August Home 2.00pm East Preston Gazette 4 M R Whites

Wednesday 7th August Away 6.15pm Graffham Friendly 3 Mx T Greys

Saturday 10th August Away 2.00pm Tarring Priory Gazette 4 M R Whites

Tuesday 13th August Away 6.00pm West Dean Friendly 3 Mx T Greys

Sunday 18th August Home 2.00pm Bognor Gazette 4 M R Whites

Tuesday 20th August Away 6.00pm Sutton Friendly 3 Mx T Greys

Saturday 24th August Home 2.00pm Norfolk Gazette 4 M R Whites

Sunday 25th August Away 2.00pm Worthing Pavilion 'A' Gazette 4 M R Whites

Wednesday 28th August Away 5.30pm Crablands BML 2 Mx T Greys

Saturday 31st August Home 2.00pm Worthing Gazette 4 M R Whites

Sunday 1st Sept Away 2.00pm Lancing Gazette 4 M R Whites

Tuesday 3rd Sept Away 2.00pm Lockswood Friendly 3 Mx T Greys

Sunday 8th Sept Home 9.30am Club Finals Day Competition Club Finalists Whites

Tuesday 10th Sept Home 2.00pm Lockswood Friendly 3 Mx T Greys

Saturday 14th Sept Home 2.00pm End Of Season Triples Competition All Welcome Whites

Sunday 15th Sept Away 2.00pm Gazette League Finals Day TBA Whites


